THG03
Features
Application
Integrated 3 sensors in 1 device with optional LCD display
Measuring temperature, humidity and carbon dioxide
2 analog outputs or Modbus RS-485
Optional analog output + RS-485
Quick easy installation and maintenance due to well designed

Gas
Ordering Guide
Type
Temperature
Humidity
CO2
RS-485
Temperature
Humidity
CO2
RS-485
4 ... 20 mA
0 ... 10 V
0 ... 5 V
RS-485
DC 12 ... 36 V
DC 12 ... 36 V & AC 24 V±10%
0 ... 50°C
No / RS-485
2000 PPM
No / RS-485
Analog
RS-485
RS-485+analog
without display
Display
THG03
-  T  T  6  1  -  30  2  -  0  D
-  H  T  6  1  -  30  2  -  0  D
-  G  T  6  1  -  30  2  -  0  D
-  N  T  6  1  -  30  2  -  0  D
b  T  6  1  -  30  2  -  0  D
-  G  H  6  1  -  30  2  -  0  D
-  G  G  6  1  -  30  2  -  0  D
-  G  N  6  1  -  30  2  -  0  D
-  G  T  1  1  -  30  2  -  0  D
-  G  T  6  1  -  30  2  -  0  D
-  G  T  7  1  -  30  2  -  0  D
-  G  T  N  1  -  30  2  -  0  D
-  G  T  6  1  -  30  2  -  0  D
-  G  T  6  3  -  30  2  -  0  D
-  G  T  6  1  -  30  2  -  0  D
-  G  T  6  1  -  00  2  -  0  D
-  G  T  6  1  -  30  2  -  0  D
-  G  T  6  1  -  30  0  -  0  D
-  G  T  6  1  -  30  2  -  0  D
-  G  T  6  1  -  30  2  -  1  D
-  G  T  6  1  -  30  2  -  2  D
-  G  T  6  1  -  30  2  -  0  N
-  G  T  6  1  -  30  2  -  0  D
-  G  T  6  1  -  30  2  -  0  D
CH1 function
CH2 function
Output
Power supply
Temperature range
CO2 range
Modbus
Option
Project
3 basic points(25°C / 30%, 50%, 80%)
Temperature：0°C ... 70°C
Humidity：10% ... 95%
Hygrometer
Measurand level or range
Project
Resistance thermometer -40°C ... +300°C
-20°C ... +300°CThermocouple thermometer
Measurand level or range
Additional option：(ILAC / TAF)Test report - Standard calibration laboratory(TAF accreditation：3032, complying with ISO / IEC 17025)
TAF has mutual recognition arrangement with ILAC MRA
| Additional Option（ILAC / TAF）Test Report |